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Analytical, Material, Medical and Testing Laboratories 
Applied Isotope Technologies    www.sidms.com  
Clark Testing       www.clarktesting.com  
Eurofins       www.eurofins.com  
Gateway Analytical      www.gatewayanalytical.com  
Industrial Testing Laboratory Services, LLC   www.itls.com    
Kroff Lab Services, Inc.     www.kroff.com  
KTA-Tator, Inc.      www.kta.com  
Microbac Laboratories, Inc.     www.microbac.com 
Pace Analytical Services, Inc.     www.pacelabs.com 
Product Evaluation Systems, Inc.    www.productevaluationsystems.com  
Professional Analytical and Consulting Services  www.pacslabs.com  
Quest Diagnostics      www.questdiagnostics.com 
RJ Lee Group       www.rjlg.com 
West Penn Testing Group     www.westpenntesting.com  
 
Ceramic and Glass Manufacturers 
Harbison Walker International    www.thinkhwi.com 
Ardex Group       www.ardex.com  
Consolidated Glass Holdings     www.dlubakglass.com 
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Kurt J. Lesker Company     www.lesker.com  
PPG Industries, Inc.      www.ppg.com 
Sauereisen       www.sauereisen.com 
 
Food Companies 
Del Monte Foods      www.delmonte.com 
H.J. Heinz Company      www.heinz.com 
TreeHouse Foods      www.treehousefoods.com 
 
Gas Detection and Safety Equipment Manufacturers 
Ametek, Inc.       www.ametek.com 
Bacharach Inc.      www.mybacharach.com  
Breen Energy Solutions     www.breenes.com 
ChemDAQ Incorporated     www.chemdaq.com 
Conspec Controls      www.conspec-controls.com 
CSE Corporation      www.csecorporation.com 
Draeger Safety, Inc.      www.draeger.us 
FLIR Systems, Inc.      www.flir.com 
Industrial Scientific Corporation    www.indsci.com 
Mine Safety Appliances Company, Inc.   www.msasafety.com 
Rel-Tek Corporation      www.rel-tek.com 
 
Ferrous and Non-Ferrous Metals  
AK Steel       www.aksteel.com  
ALCOA       www.alcoa.com  
Allegheny Technologies Inc.     www.atimetals.com 
American Zinc Recycling     www.azr.com  
Arconic                             www.arconic.com 
Kawneer, an Arconic Company    www.kawneer.com  
Kennametal Inc.      www.kennametal.com 
Matthews International     www.matw.com 
United States Steel Corporation    www.ussteel.com  
Pittsburgh Iron Oxides, LLC     www.piroxllc.com  
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PTCAlliance       www.ptcalliance.com 
Vesuvius Refractories      www.vesuvius.com 
 
Oil and Gas 
Atlas Energy, LP      www.atlasenergy.com 
Cabot Oil & Gas Corp.     www.cabotog.com 
Chesapeake Energy Corp.     www.chk.com 
Chevron Corporation      www.chevron.com  
Chief Oil and Gas      www.chiefog.com 
CONSOL Energy, Inc.     www.consolenergy.com 
Devon Energy       www.devonenergy.com  
DTE Pipeline Company     www.dtepipeline.com 
EOG Resources, Inc.      www.eogresources.com  
EQT Corp.       www.eqt.com   
Exco Resources, LLC      www.excoresources.com 
Hilcorp Energy Company     www.hilcorp.com 
Hunt Marcellus Operating Company, LLC   www.huntoil.com 
MarkWest Liberty Midstream & Resources, LLC  www.markwest.com 
New Gas Technologies     www.ngt-synthesis.com 
Noble Energy, Inc.      www.nobleenergyinc.com 
Oxy        www.oxy.com  
PennEnergy Resources     www.pennenergyresources.com  
Pennsylvania General Energy     www.penngeneralenergy.com  
Peoples Natural Gas      www.peoples-gas.com 
Range Resources Corporation    www.rangeresources.com 
Repsol Oil and Gas USA Inc     www.repsol.us  
Seneca Resources      www.natfuel.com/seneca  
Shell         www.shell.com  
Southwestern Energy Company    www.swn.com  
Tenaska       www.tenaska.com  
Triana Energy USA, Inc.     www.trianaenergy.com  
UGI Energy Services, Inc.     www.ugies.com  
Williams                             www.williams.com 
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XTO Energy Inc.      www.xtoenergy.com  
 
Energy Conversion, Generation and Storage Companies 
Axion Power International Inc.    www.axionpower.com 
Bettis Atomic Power Laboratory    www.navalnuclearlab.energy.gov 
Montauk Energy      www.montaukenergy.com  
Siemens       www.usa.siemens.com 
Solvay        www.solvay.com         
Westinghouse Electric Company, LLC   www.westinghousenuclear.com 
 
Biotech, Medical Device, Nutraceutical, and Pharmaceutical Companies 
Alung Technologies, Inc.     www.alung.com  
Bayer Corporation      www.bayer.com 
Bayer Radiology Solutions     www.radiologysolutions.bayer.com  
Carmell Therapeutics      www.carmellrx.com  
Celsense       www.celsense.com  
General Nutrition Corporation    www.gnc.com 
Helomics Corporation      www.helomics.com  
iNTELOMED       www.intelomed.com 
Interpace Biosciences      www.interpace.com  
Knopp Biosciences      www.knoppbiosciences.com 
McKesson International     www.mckesson.com 
Novum Pharmaceutical     www.novumprs.com  
Perkin Elmer Genomics     www.perkinelmergenomics.com  
Philips Respironics Inc.     www.healthcare.philips.com/us 
Promethean LifeSciences, Inc.    www.pl-s.com 
SpectraGenetics      www.spectragenetics.com  
Tandem Life                  www.tandemlife.com  
Thermo Fisher  Scientific     www.thermofisher.com 
Viatris        www.viatris.com  
Zoll Medical Corporation     www.zoll.com 
 
Chemical, Coating, Material, Paint and Polymer Manufacturers 
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II-IV Incorporated      www.ii-vi.com  
Angstrom Sciences      www.angstromsciences.com 
BioSafe       www.biosafe.com 
Barium & Chemicals      www.bariumchemicals.com  
Ardex Group       www.ardex.com  
BASF Catalysts      www.catalysts.basf.com 
Boron Specialties, LLC     www.borons.com  
Braskem       www.braskem.com  
Calgon Carbon      www.calgoncarbon.com  
Carmeuse Lime & Stone     www.carmeuse.com  
Chase Corporation      www.chasecorp.com 
Covestro       www.covestro.com 
Crystalplex       www.crystalplex.com 
Dyno Nobel       www.dynonobel.com  
Integran Defense Systems (IDS)    www.integran.com  
LabChem, Inc.       www.labchem.com  
Lanxess       www.lanxess.us 
Neville Chemical Company     www.nevchem.com  
Nova Chemicals Corporation     www.novachem.com 
Pilot Polymer Technologies, Inc.    www.pilotchemical.com  
PPG Industries, Inc.      www.ppg.com 
Pressure Chemicals Co.     www.presschem.com  
Pruett-Schaffer Chemical Co.     www.pruett-schaffer.com  
Reaxis Inc.       www.reaxis.com  
Sauereisen       www.sauereisen.com        
Solvay USA – Novecare     www.solvay.com/en/about-solvay/businesses/novecare  
Sonneborn       www.sonneborn.com  
Spang & Company      www.spang.com 
United Oil Company      www.unitedoil.com  
Westlake Chemical      www.westlake.com  
Valmont       www.valmontcoatings.com  
Sherwin Williams Company     www.sherwin.com 
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Environmental, Consulting and Engineering Service Companies 
AECOM       www.aecom.com   
AM Health & Safety, Inc.     www.amhealthandsafety.com  
BELCAN Corporation     www.belcan.com 
ChemAdvisor, Inc.      www.chemadvisor.com 
Chem-Space Associates     www.lcms.com 
Civil & Environmental Consultants Inc.   www.cecinc.com 
Comtech Industries, Inc.     www.comtechindustriesinc.com  
Concurrent Technologies Corporation   www.ctc.com  
Enviroserve       www.enviroserve.com  
GAI Consultants, Inc.      www.gaiconsultants.com 
Gannett Fleming, Inc.      www.gannettfleming.com 
Intertek PSI       www.psiusa.com  
Jacobs        www.jacobs.com  
Keylogic       www.keylogic.com  
Kroff, Inc.       www.kroff.com  
KTA-Tator, Inc.      www.kta.com  
Michael Baker Corporation     www.mbakerintl.com 
P J Dick       www.pjdick.com 
Tetra Tech, Inc.      www.tetratech.com 
Trinity Industries, Inc.     www.trin.net        
Wayne Crouse Inc.      www.waynecrouse.com 
 
Miscellaneous Manufacturing Companies 
113 Industries       www.113industries.com 
Altamira Instruments      www.altamirainstruments.com  
Ardara Technologies, L.P.     www.ardaratech.com  
Burrell Mining Products     www.burrellsci.com 
ChemImage Corporation     www.chemimage.com  
Chromalox       www.chromalox.com  
Eaton Corporation      www.eaton.com  
E.A. Fischione Instruments Inc.    www.fischione.com  
ExOne        www.exone.com  
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Extrel CMS       www.extrel.com  
Instrumentation Industries, Inc.    www.iiimedical.com      
Kenson Plastics, Inc.      www.kensonplastics.com 
L-3 Harris       www.l3harris.com  
Pennatronics       www.pennatronics.com  
Preservation Technologies, L.P.    www.ptlp.com 
Q-Chem Inc.       www.q-chem.com  
Separation Design Group     www.separationdesign.com  
Siemens       www.usa.siemens.com  
SMG Circuits Corporation     www. smg-globalcircuits.com 
Wabtec Corporation      www.wabtec.com  
WESCO       www.wesco.com 
 
Start-up and Early Stage Companies 
Biohybrid Solutions      www.biohybridsolutions.com   
NanoGripTech      www.nanogriptech.com  
Neubase Therapeutics      www.neubasetherapeutics.com  
 
Contract and Temporary Employers 
Adecco Engineering & Technology    www.adeccousa.com  
Aerotek Scientific      www.aerotek.com  
Apex Systems       www.apexsystems.com  
Kelly Services       www.mykelly.us  
Medix Staffing Solutions, Inc.    www.medixteam.com  
 
Federal Government 
Federal Bureau of Investigation    www.usajobs.gov 
Mine Safety and Health Administration   www.usajobs.gov  
National Energy Technology Laboratory   www.usajobs.gov  
National Institute of Occupational Safety and Health www.usajobs.gov  
 
State Government 
Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection www.depweb.state.pa.us  
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Pennsylvania State Police Forensic Laboratory  www.psp.state.pa.us 
 
Local Government 
City of Pittsburgh      www.pittsburghpa.gov  
Pittsburgh Public Schools     www.pghschools.org 
Pittsburgh Water & Sewer Authority    www.pgh2o.com 
Allegheny County      www.alleghenycounty.us  
Other local governments     n/a 
Medical Examiner’s Office and Laboratory   www.alleghenycounty.us/medical-examiner  
Allegheny County Health Department   www.alleghenycounty.us/healthdepartment  
Allegheny County Sanitary Authority   www.alcosan.org  
Other county governments     n/a 
 
Colleges and Universities 
Bethany College      www.bethany.edu  
Butler County Community College    www.bc3.edu  
Carlow University      www.carlow.edu  
Carnegie Mellon University     www.cmu.edu  
California University of Pennsylvania   www.calu.edu  
Chatham University      www.chatham.edu  
Clarion University of Pennsylvania    www.clarion.edu  
Community College of Allegheny County   www.ccac.edu  
Duquesne University      www.duq.edu  
Franciscan University of Steubenville   www.franciscan.edu  
Geneva College      www.geneva.edu  
Grove City College      www.gcc.edu  
Indiana University of Pennsylvania    www.iup.edu  
La Roche College      www.laroche.edu  
Penn State New Kensington     www.newkensington.psu.edu   
Point Park University      www.pointpark.edu  
Robert Morris University     www.rmu.edu  
Saint Francis University     www.francis.edu  
Saint Vincent College      www.stvincent.edu  
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Seton Hill University      www.setonhill.edu  
Slippery Rock       www.sru.edu  
Thiel College       www.thiel.edu         
University of Pittsburgh     www.pitt.edu 
University of Pittsburgh at Greensburg   www.greensburg.pitt.edu  
Waynesburg University     www.waynesburg.edu  
Washington and Jefferson College    www.washjeff.edu  
Westminster College      www.westminster.edu  
Westmoreland County Community College   www.westmoreland.edu  
West Liberty University     www.westliberty.edu     
West Virginia University     www.wvu.edu  
Wheeling Jesuit University     www.wju.edu 
Youngstown State University     ewww.ysu.edu   
 
Technical and Trade Schools 
Bidwell Training Center     www.bidwelltraining.edu 
Belmont College      www.belmontcollege.edu  
 
Elementary, Middle & High Schools 
Aquinas Academy      www.aquinasacademy.info  
Central Catholic High School     www.centralcatholichs.com 
Community Day School     www.comday.org  
Ellis School       www.theellisschool.org  
Kiski School       www.kiski.org  
Linsly School       www.linsly.org  
Pace School       www.paceschool.org 
North Allegheny School District    http://northallegheny.org  
Pittsburgh Public Schools     www.pghboe.net 
Sewickley Academy      www.sewickley.org  
Shady Side Academy      www.ssaexcel.org  
Winchester Thurston School     www.winchesterthurston.org  
 
Medical Centers 
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Allegheny Health Network     www.wpahs.org 
Highmark, Inc.      www.highmark.com  
University of Pittsburgh Medical Center   www.upmc.com    
 
Economic Development, Trade Group, and Non-Profit Organizations 
Allegheny Conference on Community Development  www.alleghenyconference.org  
Catalyst Connection      www.catalystconnection.org 
Green Building Alliance     www.gbapgh.org  
Innovation Works      www.innovationworks.org  
Life Sciences Pittsburgh     www.lifesciencespittsburgh.com  
Marcellus Shale Coalition     www.marcelluscoalition.org 
PennFuture       www.pennfuture.org  
Pittsburgh Gateways      www.pghgateways.org  
Pittsburgh Technology Council    www.pghtech.org  
RAND Corporation      www.rand.org 
Riverside Center for Innovation    www.riversidecenterforinnovation.com  
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	Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection www.depweb.state.pa.us
	Other county governments     n/a

